
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 125 Junior - Pre Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - Husqvarna 1:52.504
Miglior T.

1 2:03.865 14:00:46.921

2 1:53.287 14:02:40.208

3 2:03.722 14:04:43.930

4 2:06.019 14:06:49.949

5 1:52.930 14:08:42.879

6 2:25.235 14:11:08.114

7 2:01.751 14:13:09.865

8 1:52.504 14:15:02.369

9 2:27.635 14:17:30.004

10 2:22.162 14:19:52.166

 Po. 2 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM + 00.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.762 14:01:33.638

2 2:33.873 14:04:07.511

3 2:10.251 14:06:17.762

4 1:53.916 14:08:11.678

5 3:11.563 14:11:23.241

6 2:11.581 14:13:34.822

7 1:52.969 14:15:27.791

8 2:28.152 14:17:55.943

9 1:53.640 14:19:49.583

 Po. 3 - # 19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 01.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.332 14:01:02.421

2 1:55.438 14:02:57.859

3 2:05.289 14:05:03.148

4 2:07.553 14:07:10.701

5 1:54.198 14:09:04.899

6 1:53.975 14:10:58.874

7 1:56.351 14:12:55.225

8 3:26.837 14:16:22.062

9 1:57.497 14:18:19.559

10 1:54.405 14:20:13.964

 Po. 4 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM + 01.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.117 14:02:32.267

2 2:29.736 14:05:02.003

3 1:55.708 14:06:57.711

4 2:14.822 14:09:12.533

5 2:04.585 14:11:17.118

6 1:54.469 14:13:11.587

7 4:16.070 14:17:27.657

8 1:54.777 14:19:22.434

 Po. 5 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 02.076
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.834 14:01:06.808

2 2:19.434 14:03:26.242

3 2:03.126 14:05:29.368

4 1:55.123 14:07:24.491

5 3:48.072 14:11:12.563

6 2:17.068 14:13:29.631

7 1:54.580 14:15:24.211

8 3:06.632 14:18:30.843

9 1:56.444 14:20:27.287

 Po. 6 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - TM + 02.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.677 14:00:49.362

2 1:58.240 14:02:47.602

3 1:57.161 14:04:44.763

4 2:27.001 14:07:11.764

5 1:55.033 14:09:06.797

6 2:11.969 14:11:18.766

7 1:55.187 14:13:13.953

8 3:01.288 14:16:15.241

9 1:54.624 14:18:09.865

10 1:54.699 14:20:04.564

 Po. 7 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 02.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.337 14:00:58.572

2 1:57.450 14:02:56.022

3 1:55.502 14:04:51.524

4 2:13.521 14:07:05.045

5 1:57.819 14:09:02.864

6 3:56.638 14:12:59.502

7 1:55.431 14:14:54.933

8 2:15.322 14:17:10.255

9 1:56.805 14:19:07.060

 Po. 8 - # 472 ZANCARINI G. - Husqvarna + 03.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.271 14:01:47.842

2 2:20.313 14:04:08.155

3 1:58.405 14:06:06.560

4 1:57.638 14:08:04.198

5 2:59.213 14:11:03.411

6 1:56.029 14:12:59.440

7 2:12.137 14:15:11.577

8 1:57.079 14:17:08.656

9 1:57.956 14:19:06.612

 Po. 9 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 03.696
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.646 14:01:42.920

2 2:12.301 14:03:55.221

3 2:02.278 14:05:57.499

4 1:57.847 14:07:55.346

5 4:27.230 14:12:22.576

6 1:56.200 14:14:18.776

7 1:58.560 14:16:17.336

8 2:25.286 14:18:42.622

Fastest lap: 1:52.504 
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 Po. 10 - # 153 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 04.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.378 14:01:26.459

2 2:00.730 14:03:27.189

3 2:15.363 14:05:42.552

4 1:57.015 14:07:39.567

5 2:18.108 14:09:57.675

6 1:58.220 14:11:55.895

7 2:43.588 14:14:39.483

8 2:17.018 14:16:56.501

9 1:57.887 14:18:54.388

 Po. 11 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 04.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.812 14:01:36.675

2 2:09.207 14:03:45.882

3 1:59.182 14:05:45.064

4 1:58.194 14:07:43.258

5 2:21.725 14:10:04.983

6 1:57.214 14:12:02.197

7 2:14.334 14:14:16.531

8 2:06.447 14:16:22.978

9 1:57.665 14:18:20.643

10 1:57.206 14:20:17.849

 Po. 12 - # 180 GIORGI A. - KTM + 04.760
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.385 14:01:08.698

2 1:58.565 14:03:07.263

3 1:58.023 14:05:05.286

4 2:27.472 14:07:32.758

5 2:05.426 14:09:38.184

6 2:08.947 14:11:47.131

7 1:57.264 14:13:44.395

8 2:06.597 14:15:50.992

 Po. 13 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 04.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.325 14:01:53.490

2 2:08.039 14:04:01.529

3 2:00.690 14:06:02.219

4 1:58.124 14:08:00.343

5 2:05.684 14:10:06.027

6 1:57.270 14:12:03.297

7 2:01.946 14:14:05.243

8 1:57.551 14:16:02.794

9 1:58.017 14:18:00.811

10 2:21.953 14:20:22.764

 Po. 14 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 04.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.491 14:00:51.268

2 1:59.020 14:02:50.288

3 1:57.956 14:04:48.244

4 2:18.539 14:07:06.783

5 1:57.301 14:09:04.084

6 2:28.602 14:11:32.686

7 1:57.963 14:13:30.649

8 2:56.392 14:16:27.041

9 2:33.678 14:19:00.719

 Po. 15 - # 150 CREPALDI D. - KTM + 04.861
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.978 14:02:21.660

2 2:11.729 14:04:33.389

3 1:59.259 14:06:32.648

4 2:15.122 14:08:47.770

5 1:58.824 14:10:46.594

6 2:06.655 14:12:53.249

7 1:57.652 14:14:50.901

8 2:19.894 14:17:10.795

9 1:57.365 14:19:08.160

 Po. 16 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 04.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.350 14:02:12.194

2 2:00.436 14:04:12.630

3 2:16.656 14:06:29.286

4 1:57.531 14:08:26.817

5 2:19.197 14:10:46.014

6 1:57.437 14:12:43.451

7 3:48.429 14:16:31.880

8 2:14.735 14:18:46.615

 Po. 17 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 05.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.854 14:01:18.257

2 1:59.722 14:03:17.979

3 2:17.745 14:05:35.724

4 1:58.987 14:07:34.711

5 2:10.663 14:09:45.374

6 2:08.236 14:11:53.610

7 1:57.524 14:13:51.134

8 2:13.544 14:16:04.678

9 1:58.887 14:18:03.565

10 1:59.659 14:20:03.224

 Po. 18 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha + 05.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.151 14:01:22.914

2 1:59.516 14:03:22.430

3 1:59.067 14:05:21.497

4 2:30.317 14:07:51.814

5 2:00.475 14:09:52.289

6 3:27.875 14:13:20.164

7 1:57.542 14:15:17.706

8 2:30.798 14:17:48.504

9 1:59.664 14:19:48.168

Fastest lap: 1:52.504 
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 Po. 19 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 05.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.605 14:01:10.314

2 1:59.761 14:03:10.075

3 2:20.855 14:05:30.930

4 1:57.543 14:07:28.473

5 3:34.907 14:11:03.380

6 2:32.489 14:13:35.869

7 1:58.007 14:15:33.876

8 2:25.283 14:17:59.159

9 1:57.634 14:19:56.793

 Po. 20 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM + 05.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.725 14:02:03.475

2 2:01.209 14:04:04.684

3 2:14.116 14:06:18.800

4 1:57.948 14:08:16.748

5 2:21.169 14:10:37.917

6 1:59.743 14:12:37.660

7 2:11.819 14:14:49.479

8 1:57.623 14:16:47.102

9 2:11.063 14:18:58.165

 Po. 21 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM + 05.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.847 14:02:27.155

2 2:02.341 14:04:29.496

3 2:00.112 14:06:29.608

4 4:55.582 14:11:25.190

5 1:59.111 14:13:24.301

6 2:45.939 14:16:10.240

7 1:57.809 14:18:08.049

8 2:49.898 14:20:57.947

 Po. 22 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 05.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.926 14:00:52.327

2 1:59.029 14:02:51.356

3 2:04.126 14:04:55.482

4 1:58.267 14:06:53.749

5 2:20.163 14:09:13.912

6 4:45.743 14:13:59.655

7 1:59.511 14:15:59.166

8 1:58.102 14:17:57.268

9 2:35.187 14:20:32.455

 Po. 23 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 06.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.917 14:02:09.637

2 2:01.161 14:04:10.798

3 2:12.293 14:06:23.091

4 1:59.559 14:08:22.650

5 1:58.876 14:10:21.526

6 2:13.321 14:12:34.847

7 1:59.285 14:14:34.132

8 2:01.461 14:16:35.593

9 2:32.475 14:19:08.068

 Po. 24 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 06.382
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.578 14:02:33.596

2 2:10.136 14:04:43.732

3 1:58.886 14:06:42.618

4 2:19.838 14:09:02.456

5 5:50.986 14:14:53.442

6 2:09.271 14:17:02.713

 Po. 25 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 06.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.513 14:02:35.022

2 2:02.754 14:04:37.776

3 2:14.887 14:06:52.663

4 1:59.060 14:08:51.723

5 2:09.265 14:11:00.988

6 1:59.779 14:13:00.767

7 2:12.798 14:15:13.565

8 1:59.700 14:17:13.265

9 1:59.844 14:19:13.109

 Po. 26 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvarna + 06.758
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.054 14:02:37.504

2 2:01.466 14:04:38.970

3 2:12.330 14:06:51.300

4 2:00.157 14:08:51.457

5 2:31.439 14:11:22.896

6 1:59.262 14:13:22.158

7 2:30.658 14:15:52.816

8 2:00.378 14:17:53.194

9 2:15.591 14:20:08.785

 Po. 27 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 07.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.823 14:02:06.559

2 2:04.656 14:04:11.215

3 2:28.875 14:06:40.090

4 2:01.881 14:08:41.971

5 2:27.104 14:11:09.075

6 3:52.061 14:15:01.136

7 2:29.938 14:17:31.074

8 1:59.584 14:19:30.658

 Po. 28 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 07.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.309 14:01:13.579

2 2:01.889 14:03:15.468

3 2:01.386 14:05:16.854

4 2:58.981 14:08:15.835

5 2:01.538 14:10:17.373

6 2:01.188 14:12:18.561

7 3:03.187 14:15:21.748

8 2:00.276 14:17:22.024

9 1:59.663 14:19:21.687

Fastest lap: 1:52.504 
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 Po. 29 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha + 07.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.806 14:01:39.996

2 2:07.378 14:03:47.374

3 2:03.132 14:05:50.506

4 2:05.310 14:07:55.816

5 2:11.420 14:10:07.236

6 1:59.714 14:12:06.950

7 2:18.118 14:14:25.068

8 1:59.890 14:16:24.958

 Po. 30 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - Husqvarna + 07.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.284 14:01:45.427

2 2:02.713 14:03:48.140

3 2:23.125 14:06:11.265

4 1:59.884 14:08:11.149

5 4:33.645 14:12:44.794

6 2:00.841 14:14:45.635

7 1:59.790 14:16:45.425

8 2:01.498 14:18:46.923

 Po. 31 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - Yamaha + 07.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.682 14:01:27.254

2 2:02.728 14:03:29.982

3 2:01.448 14:05:31.430

4 2:15.620 14:07:47.050

5 2:00.394 14:09:47.444

6 2:51.739 14:12:39.183

7 2:02.763 14:14:41.946

8 2:02.097 14:16:44.043

9 2:19.228 14:19:03.271

 Po. 32 - # 239 SAVOI R. - Husqvarna + 08.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.773 14:01:36.135

2 2:02.734 14:03:38.869

3 2:28.446 14:06:07.315

4 2:21.971 14:08:29.286

5 2:00.606 14:10:29.892

6 2:01.098 14:12:30.990

7 4:02.150 14:16:33.140

8 2:11.069 14:18:44.209

 Po. 33 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM + 08.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.486 14:00:53.564

2 2:02.884 14:02:56.448

3 2:16.586 14:05:13.034

4 2:01.136 14:07:14.170

5 2:01.740 14:09:15.910

6 2:18.684 14:11:34.594

7 2:02.359 14:13:36.953

8 2:12.211 14:15:49.164

9 2:03.417 14:17:52.581

10 2:21.050 14:20:13.631

 Po. 34 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM + 08.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.366 14:02:12.581

2 2:11.449 14:04:24.030

3 2:01.302 14:06:25.332

4 4:10.298 14:10:35.630

5 2:01.326 14:12:36.956

6 2:19.046 14:14:56.002

7 2:01.356 14:16:57.358

8 2:02.337 14:18:59.695

 Po. 35 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - KTM + 09.698
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.035 14:01:34.515

2 2:13.347 14:03:47.862

3 2:03.581 14:05:51.443

4 2:02.581 14:07:54.024

5 2:17.539 14:10:11.563

6 2:02.839 14:12:14.402

7 2:45.714 14:15:00.116

8 2:03.197 14:17:03.313

9 2:02.202 14:19:05.515

 Po. 36 - # 285 GASPARINI A. - KTM + 10.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.510 14:01:15.772

2 2:19.206 14:03:34.978

3 2:02.784 14:05:37.762

4 3:42.228 14:09:19.990

5 2:20.000 14:11:39.990

6 2:02.809 14:13:42.799

7 2:45.365 14:16:28.164

8 2:27.549 14:18:55.713

 Po. 37 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM + 10.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.862 14:01:34.299

2 2:03.081 14:03:37.380

3 3:08.169 14:06:45.549

4 2:04.063 14:08:49.612

5 2:02.893 14:10:52.505

6 3:20.587 14:14:13.092

7 2:03.151 14:16:16.243

8 2:05.386 14:18:21.629

9 2:29.504 14:20:51.133

 Po. 38 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Yamaha + 10.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.513 14:02:25.248

2 2:41.703 14:05:06.951

3 2:05.948 14:07:12.899

4 2:19.384 14:09:32.283

5 2:17.642 14:11:49.925

6 2:03.077 14:13:53.002

7 2:02.894 14:15:55.896

8 3:14.594 14:19:10.490

Fastest lap: 1:52.504 
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 Po. 39 - # 111 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha + 11.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.881 14:01:38.817

2 2:13.536 14:03:52.353

3 2:06.975 14:05:59.328

4 2:03.865 14:08:03.193

5 2:20.018 14:10:23.211

6 2:03.716 14:12:26.927

7 2:04.302 14:14:31.229

8 3:34.265 14:18:05.494

9 2:32.905 14:20:38.399

 Po. 40 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 11.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.363 14:01:46.702

2 2:11.689 14:03:58.391

3 2:06.048 14:06:04.439

4 2:04.917 14:08:09.356

5 2:04.082 14:10:13.438

6 2:12.602 14:12:26.040

7 2:03.778 14:14:29.818

8 2:04.924 14:16:34.742

9 2:16.032 14:18:50.774

 Po. 41 - # 913 CALUGI D. - KTM + 11.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.790 14:01:56.546

2 2:09.323 14:04:05.869

3 2:28.838 14:06:34.707

4 2:06.569 14:08:41.276

5 2:19.134 14:11:00.410

6 2:04.416 14:13:04.826

7 2:20.436 14:15:25.262

8 2:08.405 14:17:33.667

9 2:05.316 14:19:38.983

 Po. 42 - # 541 BASTIANINI S. - KTM + 12.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.126 14:02:13.447

2 2:23.593 14:04:37.040

3 2:05.171 14:06:42.211

4 3:12.155 14:09:54.366

5 2:04.543 14:11:58.909

6 2:24.193 14:14:23.102

7 2:20.261 14:16:43.363

8 2:04.977 14:18:48.340

Fastest lap: 1:52.504 
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